
2025-2026, Spring
MID TERM EXAM SCHEDULE OF SPRING 2025-2026 [GRADUATE]

Total No. of Rooms Used: 2 & Total No. of Sections: 2

American International University-Bangladesh

"Where Leaders are Created"
408/1 (old Ka-66/1), Kuratoli, Kuril, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

Day: 2 Time: 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

ANNEX - 1
Slot: 4

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

1113
SEMICONDUCTOR 

MATERIALS AND HETERO 
STRUCTURES [MEEE] [A] - 

6/6

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN 
RIGHTS LAW [LL.M] [A] - 

8/24

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN 
RIGHTS LAW [LL.M] [A] - 

8/24

1114
INTERNATIONAL HUMAN 
RIGHTS LAW [LL.M] [A] - 

8/24
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02657
INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RIGHTS LAW [LL.M] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA HASAN [2410-2502-2]

Column No.
1 26-93998-1 MD ASHRAFUL ALAM LL.M 1113 2
2 26-93999-1 SANJID NEWAZ LL.M 1113 2
3 26-94022-1 ESHTIAQUE ZULQUARNAIN TASHDID LL.M 1113 2
4 26-94024-1 FATEMATUZ JOHRA LL.M 1113 2
5 26-94025-1 TAMIM MAHAMUD LL.M 1113 2
6 26-94026-1 AYESHA BINTE ZAMAN RAISA LL.M 1113 2
7 26-94027-1 ESRAT JAHAN RITU LL.M 1113 2
8 26-94031-1 KUMAR SONGLAP DEY LL.M 1113 2
9 26-94032-1 MD NASIR UDDIN LL.M 1113 4
10 26-94033-1 ABDULLAHIL SIFAT LL.M 1113 4
11 26-94034-1 KABILA AZAD ATOSHE LL.M 1113 4
12 26-94035-1 NOORE ALAM SIDDIQUE LL.M 1113 4
13 26-94036-1 SADIA AFRIN LITA LL.M 1113 4
14 26-94037-1 MD. DIDAR HOSSAIN TURJO LL.M 1113 4
15 26-94042-1 MD TANVIR NOWAS SHAKIB LL.M 1113 4
16 26-94044-1 A. S. M. IFTAKHAR HOSSAIN LL.M 1113 4
17 26-94045-1 AFSANA KHATUN LL.M 1114 1
18 26-94046-1 UMMA SALMA LL.M 1114 1
19 26-94047-1 ISRAT JAHAN MOUSHI LL.M 1114 1
20 26-94048-1 TOUFIQUE E ELAHI KHAN LL.M 1114 1
21 26-94049-1 SHADMAN FARIAJ PRANTA LL.M 1114 1
22 26-94050-1 DEBAPRIYO DAS PIASH LL.M 1114 1
23 26-94053-1 SHAHARIAR AHMED LL.M 1114 1
24 26-94056-1 APORNA AKTER LL.M 1114 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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02261
SEMICONDUCTOR MATERIALS AND HETERO 
STRUCTURES [MEEE] [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :
Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. KABIRUZZAMAN [1901-1972-2]

Column No.
1 24-93549-3 ADNAN SHAFEE MEEE 1113 1
2 25-93751-2 MOHAMED ISLAM HOUSSAM MEEE 1113 1
3 26-93958-1 OBYEDUL HAQUE EFTY MEEE 1113 1
4 26-93979-1 SHIMU DEV MEEE 1113 1
5 26-93982-1 MAHMUDUL HASAN SIHAB MEEE 1113 1
6 26-94058-1 MOHAMMAD MOKTER HOSSAIN SHAJIB MEEE 1113 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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